

Company Name :		AMTZ Medpolis 801 Pvt.Ltd						
Project Name :		AMTZ 801						
Work Description :		DG Platform Details - Revised						
Prepared by :		QS Team, HO						
S.No	Description	Unit	Qty	Labour		Material		SKU
				Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	Excavation	Cum	32.00	135.00	₹4,320			
2	Back Filling	Cum	32.00	75.00	₹2,400			
3	PCC-M10	Cum	4.00	565.00	₹2,260	3673.00	₹14,692	
4	RCC-M25	Cum	5.00	622.00	₹3,110	4542.00	₹22,710	
5	Shuttering	Sqm	5.00	365.00	₹1,825			9891
6	16" Brick work	Sft	274.00	184.00	₹50,416			
7	External Plastering	Sft	344.00	38.00	₹13,072			
8	Steel	MT	1.00	9436.00	₹9,436			
Total Amount Excl.Tax				₹86,839		₹37,402		
GST@18%				₹15,631		₹6,732		
				₹1,02,470		₹44,134		
Total Amount Incl.Tax				₹1,46,604				
Note: Some of the quantities round off nearest "zero" to release WO, but at the time of billing strictly follow the attached measurement sheets								

✓
APPROVED BY
13 FEB 2025
SOHAM MODI